

2025CPT.10.02.10041

TIP NO

6.390 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

RESURFACING OF 1 SECT OF US 74 WB & 2 SECT OF US 52 NB

1 SECTION OF US 74 WB AND 2 SECTIONS OF US 52 NB

				J T RUSSELL & SONS INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO		FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	
				ALBEMARLE, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		RALEIGH, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		125,000.00		132,800.00	135,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	280 TON	60.00	16,800.00	67.25	18,830.00	22,400.00
0003	1253000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	12.02 MI	2,000.00	24,040.00	3,745.00	45,014.90	35,459.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	2,223 TON	30.00	66,690.00	27.65	61,465.95	55,575.00
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2" DEPTH)	16,103 SY	2.75	44,283.25	3.00	48,309.00	78,904.70
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,087 SY	8.50	34,739.50	12.00	49,044.00	25,543.75
0007	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	14,728 TON	58.00	854,224.00	55.50	817,404.00	898,408.00
0008	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	1,425 TON	70.00	99,750.00	56.00	79,800.00	125,400.00
0009	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,065 TON	595.00	633,675.00	608.50	648,052.50	660,300.00
0010	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	2,306 TON	102.00	235,212.00	153.50	353,971.00	288,250.00
0011	1775000000-E	660	AST, MAT COAT, #78M STONE	105,704 SY	1.00	105,704.00	0.90	95,133.60	163,841.20
0012	1838000000-E	660	EMULSION FOR AST	26,435 GAL	2.75	72,696.25	2.65	70,052.75	67,409.25
0013	1840000000-E	665	MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	22,176 LF	0.47	10,422.72	0.35	7,761.60	12,862.08
0014	2612000000-E	848	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	18 SY	300.00	5,400.00	200.00	3,600.00	1,800.00
0015	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	715 SF	8.00	5,720.00	6.15	4,397.25	6,327.75
0016	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		90,000.00		85,000.00	68,000.00
0017	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	100,810 LF	0.75	75,607.50	0.80	80,648.00	80,648.00
0018	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	54 LF	4.00	216.00	4.00	216.00	216.00
0019	4700000000-E	1205	12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	74 LF	6.00	444.00	4.00	296.00	296.00
0020	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	50 LF	10.00	500.00	15.00	750.00	750.00
0021	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	6 EA	300.00	1,800.00	130.00	780.00	780.00
0022	4770000000-E	1205	4" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE ** (TYPE III)	926 LF	10.00	9,260.00	8.00	7,408.00	7,408.00
0023	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	514 EA	48.00	24,672.00	57.00	29,298.00	29,298.00
0024	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	959 LF	4.00	3,836.00	4.00	3,836.00	3,596.25
0026	6071002000-E	1642	FLOCCULANT	3 LB	20.00	60.00	20.00	60.00	71.25
0027	6071010000-E	1642	WATTLE	959 LF	10.00	9,590.00	10.00	9,590.00	11,987.50
0028	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	26 EA	250.00	6,500.00	150.00	3,900.00	3,900.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,556,842.22	TOTAL	2,657,418.55	2,784,431.73
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,556,842.22	SUB-TOTAL	2,657,418.55	2,784,431.73

BIDDERS IN ORDER

J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	1
BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO	2
FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY	3

CONTRACT TOTAL

2,556,842.22
2,657,418.55
2,784,431.73

DocuSigned by:

Jared S Mathis

8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...